
Name reshel

Surname 1. 2. 3. 4. Place open

1  Matías BUFFARINI Argentina 60,00 JUN 125,00 140,00 170,00 180,50 170,0 1 241,91

1  Pablo CORNEJO Argentina 67,00 OPEN 170,00 185,00 x 185,0 1 230,51

1  Pablo ESQUIVEL Argentina 71,20 OPEN 200,00 210,00 220,00 210,0 1 247,38
2.  Adriano DA COSTA France 73,40 M50/54 210,00 x x 210,0 1 239,14
3.  Birchmans PEREIRA Canada 75,00 M65/69 182,50 192,50 200,00 200,0 1 223,40
4.  Sergei TRUKHNIN Russia 73,20 M45/49 180,00 x x 180,0 1 205,70
5.  Ariel VERA Argentina 73,90 OPEN 170,00 200,00 200,00 170,0 2 193,12
6.  Guyhlem FERAUD France 73,50 M65/69 160,00 167,50 x 167,5 2 190,8
7.  Enzo LECHMAN Argentina 73,20 T18/19 150,00 x x 150,0 1 172,05

1  Marcelo LOBO Argentina 81,50 M45/49 205,00 220,00 231,00 235,00 230,0 1 238,9
2  Joilson DOS SANTOS Brazil 78,50 OPEN 200,00 210,00 x 210,0 1 225,1
3  Horacio ZOILO Argentina 77,30 M70/74 160,00 180,00 190,00 195,00 190,0 1 206,50
4  Colin MULLANEY Canada 80,10 M55/59 100,00 125,00 150,00 150,0 1 158,10

1  Stanislav PRYAKHIN Russia 85,50 OPEN 240,00 250,00 280,00 280,0 1 280,56
2  Lucas LILJESTRHOM Argentina 82,80 JUN 180,00 200,00 220,00 220,0 1 225,72
3  Marcos CABEZAS Argentina 87,80 OPEN 200,00 215,50 222,50 215,0 2 211,78
4.  Sergio SALAS Argentina 86,10 OPEN 205,00 215,00 220,00 205,0 3 204,59
5.  Vlastimil ŠAFA ŘÍK Czech rep. 86,30 T13/15 150,00 165,00 180,00 180,0 1 179,28

1  Tamás MOLNÁR Hungary 99,40 OPEN 305,00 315,00 320,00 315,0 1 289,17
2  Jose ALBORNOZ Argentina 99,10 OPEN 290,00 300,00 315,50 290,0 2 266,51
4  Rodrigo Javier SANCHEZ Argentina 96,10 M40/44 240,00 250,00 260,50 250,0 1 233,00
5  Fabio PARDO Argentina 95,00 M45/49 225,00 240,00 265,50 240,0 1 224,90
6  Walter DIAZ Argentina 93,80 M40/44 230,00 230,00 240,00 230,0 2 217,10
7  Dione Cesar TEODORO Brazil 95,90 JUN 200,00 225,00 230,00 225,0 1 202,40
9  Sergio GAYOSO Argentina 98,80 M50/54 200,00 220,00 x 220,0 1 239,64

1  Michal ŠAFA ŘÍK Czech rep. 107,50 M45/49 225,00 240,00 250,00 250,0 1 222,80
2  Walter MORALES Argentina 105,00 M40/44 240,00 270,50 x 240,0 1 215,5

1  Salvador ACCARI Argentina 119,00 OPEN 230,00 250,00 275,00 275,0 1 238,15
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2  Marek PIVOVARNIK Slovakia 124,20 OPEN 240,00 260,00 277,50 260,0 2 223,94

1  Fabricio UBIRAJARA ASSIS Brazil 137,80 OPEN 315,00 330,00 335,00 330,0 1 278,19
2  Emanuel MONTES DE OCA Argentina 137,90 OPEN 302,50 302,50 332,50 302,5 2 255,01
3  Luciano Newton PEREIRA Brazil 134,40 OPEN 230,00 270,00 302,50 270,0 3 228,68

1  Jorge ALVAREZ Brazil 158,00 M50/54 160,00 175,00 185,00 185,0 1 152,6

Name reshel

Surname 1. 2. 3. 4. Place open

1.  Bettina Razzovki-KORKIS Poland 51,70 M45/49 100,00 108,00 x 107,5 1 224,80

1.  Mariel BERTONA Argentina 56,20 M40/44 140,00 147,50 155,00 155,0 1 293,9
2.  Fiamma COSTA Argentina 58,80 JUN 135,00 145,00 155,50 155,0 1 281,33
3.  Marisa de PAIVA PEREIRA GONÇALVES Brazil 58,10 OPEN 110,00 120,00 x 120,0 1 220,56
4.  Laura Aylen CASTRILLI Argentina 57,50 T16/17 80,00 90,00 100,00 100,0 1 185,2
5.  Daniela SILVA Argentina 57,20 M45/49 70,00 90,00 100,00 110,00 100,0 1 186

1.  Aida AGÜERO Argentina 66,50 OPEN 175,50 187,50 195,00 195,0 1 375,97
2.  Maraisa PROENÇA MORAL Brazil 60,90 OPEN 85,00 95,00 102,50 102,5 2 180,81
3.  Monica JOHNSTON Canada 66,80 M60/64 85,00 87,50 90,00 92,50 90,0 1 148,60
4.  Mirta GIMENEZ Argentina 65,10 M50/54 70,00 82,50 85,00 85,0 1 142,90

1.  Leticia BERTOTTO Argentina 74,30 M40/44 150,00 160,00 170,00 170,0 1 263,80
2.  Courtney JOHNSTON Canada 72,50 OPEN 150,00 155,00 x 155,0 1 243,97

1.  Altamira SOBRINHO Brazil 76,80 M45/49 180,00 190,00 200,00 200,0 1 305,20
2.  Rosa FLORIANO Argentina 78,20 M40/44 140,00 150,00 160,00 180,00 160,0 1 241,90
3.  Margaret ESTABROOKS Canada 79,10 M65/69 75,00 80,00 x 80,0 1 120,50

1.  Mariela ORTELLADO Argentina 101,10 OPEN 140,00 160,00 170,00 160,0 1 217,44
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1.  Aida AGUERO Brazil
2.  Courtney JOHNSTON Canada
3.  Marisa de PAIVA PEREIRA Brazil

1.  Fiamma COSTA Argentina
2.  Laura AYLEN CASTRILLI Argentina

1.  Tomas MOLNAR Hungary
2.  Stanislav PRYAKHIN Russia
3.  Fabricio UBIRAJARA ASSIS Brazil

1.  Altamira SOUBRINHO Brazil
2.  Mariel BERTONA Argentina
3.  Leticia BERTOTO Argentina

1.  Horacio ZOILO Argentina
2.  Marcelo LOBO Argentina
3.  Birchmans PEREIRA Canada

1.  Matias BUFFARINI Argentina
2.  Luas LILJESTROM Argentina
3.  Vlastimil ŠAFA ŘIK Czech rep.

1.  Argentina 1704,28
2  Brazil 1 384,05
3  Canada 894,57
4  Russia 486,26
5  Czech Rep. 402,08
6  France 429,94
7  Hungary 289,17
8  Slovakia 223,94
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Surname 1. 2. 3. 4. Place open

1  Pablo Tafarel SANAIOTI SILVA Brazil 55,30 OPEN 165,00 175,00 190,00 175,0 1 285,25
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1  Guilherme GARBELINI Brazil 6305,00 OPEN 175,00 185,00 190,00 190,00 185,0 1 244,57
2.  Matías CARRIZO Argentina 67,50 T16/17 110,00 130,00 155,00 130,0 1 160,81

1  Sandro ZAYAS Argentina 74,50 OPEN 240,00 250,00 260,00 265,00 260,0 1 292,24

1  Jesus BALBIANO Argentina 82,50 OPEN 220,00 230,00 242,50 242,5 1 249,53
2  Birchmans PEREIRA Canada 77,80 M65/69 197,50 205,00 207,50 210,00 207,5 1 224,30
3  Fernando Gonzaga LORENZO Brazil 79,10 OPEN 200,00 x x 200,0 2 213,20
4  Jose Gabriel CISNERO Argentina 78,80 M40/44 165,00 165,00 x 165,0 1 176,40
5  Juan PEREYRA Argentina 81,00 M65/69 150,00 160,00 x 160,0 2 167,00

1  André Guilherme ROMEIRO NEUMANN Brazil 88,60 OPEN 280,00 310,00 310,00 280,0 1 274,12
2  Lee POWELL Canada 84,40 OPEN 230,00 250,00 272,50 281,00 272,5 2 276,04
3.  Oscar ESPINELLO Argentina 87,70 M75/79 230,00 245,00 255,00 255,0 1 251,20

1.  Marcos MARTINEZ Argentina 99,00 OPEN 320,00 332,50 340,00 340,0 1 312,46
2.  Imad BAHRIA France 93,30 OPEN 270,00 287,50 292,50 287,5 2 272,26
3.  Luan De OLIVEIRA FRANCO Brazil 92,20 OPEN 260,00 272,50 272,50 260,0 3 248,04
4.  Sergio GAYOSO Argentina 98,40 M50/54 200,00 235,00 247,50 247,5 1 227,90
5.  Carlos GARELLI Argentina 97,50 M40/44 205,00 222,50 x 222,5 1 205,80
6.  Ivan GIŇOVSKÝ Slovakia 95,90 M45/49 180,00 200,00 x 200,0 1 186,40

1  Emilio MANSILLA Argentina 106,80 OPEN 305,00 305,00 315,00 305,0 1 272,37
2  Walter MORALES Argentina 105,20 M40/44 245,50 x x 245,5 1 220,00
3  Victor QUISPE Argentina 105,00 M40/44 190,00 210,00 220,00 220,0 2 197,60

1  Marek PIVOVARNIK Slovakia 125,00 OPEN 250,00 270,00 x 270,0 1 231,66
2  Lee MARSHALL Gr.Britain 115,80 M55/59 300,00 320,00 330,00 330,0 1 287,40

1  Emanuel MONTES DE OCA Argentina 139,00 OPEN 307,50 307,50 307,50 307,5 1 258,61

Name reshel

Surname 1. 2. 3. 4. Place open
1.  Francieli ALVES DE ANDRADE Brazil 58,40 OPEN 140,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 140,0 1. 256,2060,0
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1.  Francieli ALVES DE ANDRADE Brazil

1.  Marcos MARTINEZ Argentina
2.  Sandra ZAYAS Argentina
3.  Pablo Tafarel SANAIOTI SILVA Brazil

1.  Oscar ESPINELLO Argentina
2.  Lee MARSHALL Gr.Britain
3.  Sergio GAYOSO Argentina

1.  Matias CARRIZO Argentina

1.  Argentina 1636,41
2  Brazil 1 521,13
3  Slovakia 418,06
4  Canada 500,34
5  Great Britain 287,4
6  France 272,26
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